SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 506 by Senator Crowe

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 1, following "<u>fulfilling</u>" and before "<u>its duties</u>" delete "<u>his, her, or</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 4, following "<u>office,</u>" and before "<u>agency</u>" insert ""<u>or</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 19, change "<u>9:3568(D)</u>" to "<u>9:3568(E)</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 5, line 5, following "<u>in</u>" and before "<u>copy</u>" change "<u>hard</u>" to "<u>paper</u>"